MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY

KESWICK MS GIRLS GREEN BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

NOV 18
NOV 19
NOV 21

DEC 2
DEC 3

DEC9
DEC 10
DEC 13

DEC 16

JAN 7
JAN S
JAN 10

JAN 13
JAN 14
JAN 16
JAN 17

JAN 21
JAN 23

JAN 28

® ®

@ ® ®

2024-25

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ST PETE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL
SKYCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES
BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SAINT PAUL'S SCHOOL

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ST PETE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES

SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL
SAINT PAUL'S SCHOOL
SKYCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
LCC DAY SCHOOL

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

4:45
4:00
4:00

4:00
4:45

4:00
4:30
4:30

4:00

5:00
4:00
4:00

4:30
5:00
5:00
4:00

4:30
CANCELLED

6:00



