

KESWICK MS GIRLS GREEN BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2024-25

MONDAY	NOV 18		INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:45
TUESDAY	NOV 19		CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:00
THURSDAY	NOV 21		ST PETE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:00
MONDAY	DEC 2	@	SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL	4:00
TUESDAY	DEC 3	@	SKYCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:45
MONDAY	DEC 9		ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES	4:00
TUESDAY	DEC 10		BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL	4:30
FRIDAY	DEC 13		BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
MONDAY	DEC 16		SAINT PAUL'S SCHOOL	4:00
TUESDAY	JAN 7	@	BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:00
THURSDAY	JAN 9	@	ST PETE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:00
FRIDAY	JAN 10	@	ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES	4:00
MONDAY	JAN 13		SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL	4:30
TUESDAY	JAN 14		SAINT PAUL'S SCHOOL	5:00
THURSDAY	JAN 16		SKYCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:00
FRIDAY	JAN 17	@	CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:00
TUESDAY	JAN 21	@	SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	4:30
THURSDAY	JAN 23		LCC DAY SCHOOL	CANCELLED
TUESDAY	JAN 28		BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00